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Contest Scores

HARMONET SCORING SUMMARY, Pioneer District Quartet Contest

SPEBSQSA, Inc., Battle Creek, Michigan, October 21, 2000

FINALS/SEMI-FINALS/SONGS
Up A Lazy River
Fishermen Parody
Basin Street Blues
Walkin® My Baby Back Home

2 Philatoga Township
Ain"t Misbehavin®
There®s A New Gang Medley
Railroad Rag
Sing Me That Song Again

3 PriZm
Ain"t Misbehavin*®
Girls Medley
Sing Me That Song Again
The Moment 1 Saw Your Eyes

4 Gallery
You Made Me Love You
Sing Me That Song Again
111 Be Seeing You
Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans

5 Fermata Nowhere
Foley Our Roly Poly Goalie Parody
Goalie Diet Parody
It All Belongs To Me
What A Wonderful Wedding That Will Be

6 Grand Prix
IT AlIl My Dreams Were Made Of Gold
That Old Quartet OF Mine
There®"ll Be No New Tunes On This Old Piano
Good Night Little Soldier

7 Harmony Transfer
It Had To Be You
I Didn"t Want To Fall
Peg O My Heart
A Garden With One Single Rose

8 Fools*® Gold
I1"m Alone Because 1 Love You
Old Quartet Parody
The Band Played On
One More Chance (Parody)

9 Border Crossing
Ain"t Misbehavin*®
Basin Street Blues
Let The Rest Of The World Go By

MUS
140
136
127
125

140
125
130
132

131
123
117
118

121
117
128
130

118
110
128
128

127
120
119
109

125
113
124
119

119
106
130
127

111
96
131

PRE
147
152
142
136

141
141
144
140

132
133
127
130

125
122
127
137

131
126
133
133

134
134
129
127

126
120
131
122

116
114
108
118

118
106
121

SNG
146
141
141
139

136
141
147
137

135
131
128
131

130
124
129
136

121
119
135
140

133
134
118
125

128
121
135
128

119

98
123
124

117
98
126
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TOTL 1 Four Man Fishin®

1672
69.7%

1654
68.9%

1536
64 .0%

1526
63.6%

1522
63.4%

1509
62.9%

1492
62.2%

1402
58._4%

1373
57.2%

http://www.harmonize.ws/HarmonetReporter/scores/2000/Fall/Quartet/PIO0ODQT.HTM

4/18/2010



The Harmonet Reporter

Slow Boat To China 118 116 115
10 Fortune Smiles

Who Told You 107 112 128 700

0ld Songs Are Just Like Old Friends 113 115 125 58.3%
12 Chord Order

Firefly/Glow Worm Medley 115 112 120 690

Dream A Little Dream Of Me 108 114 121 57.5%
13 Mad Hatters

I Love You Truly 116 105 105 622

Let"s Get Away From It All 104 97 95 51.8%
14 Shindig

Five Foot Two 92 102 100 573

Who Told You 84 99 96 47.8%
16 Under New Management

Hello Mary Lou 94 98 97 566

Let"s Get Away From It All 91 95 91 47.2%
17 Tune Weavers

Alexander®s Rag Time Band 83 80 86 502

Memories 83 77 93 41.8%

Mad Hatters is the Novice Champion.

PANEL :

ADMINISTRATOR MUSIC PRESENTATION SINGING

J. Stucker-CSD G. Bolles-FWD S. Janes-NED K. Buckner-CAR
D. Girvin-FWD J. Kahlke-EVG G. Plaag-MAD H. Hammer-SWD
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The scores listed above have been hand-entered by Steve Tremper, who
assumes all responsibility for typo"s and other unintentional errors.
When in doubt, please refer to the OFFICIAL published score sheets from
each District contest for actual scores.

Please contact Steve at HarmonetReporter@yahoo.com with corrections.

AE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AA A A AAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAIAAAAAAAI AR A A A AR ddddi*d

@ Return to the 2000 Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Scores Main Page
@ Return to the Harmonet Reporter Home Page
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